
SHOW RESULTS REPORT

Saturday, July 7, 2018

FADS at By Chance Farm

FINAL %BR # RIDER STATUS HORSE NAME TEST ABB FINAL PTS PLACE

11 Introductory Level Test AClass: Nebesky, Aviva (L)

237 Redden, Emerson JYR Beacon Intro A 1104.5 65.313%

273 Ruddle, Kristin JYR Vincent van Whoa Intro A 298.5 61.563%

12.1 Introductory Level Test B Div AClass: Nebesky, Aviva (L)

296 Lotsikas, Gracie JYR Steffiana Intro B 1108.5 67.813%

237 Redden, Emerson JYR Beacon Intro B 2107.0 66.875%

302 Hedges, Mary-Pat AA Wicked Weather Intro B 3106.5 66.563%

292 Gibson, Katie AA Revere Intro B 4102.5 64.063%

273 Ruddle, Kristin JYR Vincent van Whoa Intro B 5102.5 64.063%

290 Carroll, Laura JYR Pediddle Intro B 6100.0 62.500%

13.1 Introductory Level Test C Div AClass: Nebesky, Aviva (L)

102 Harkness, Ken AA J Walker Intro C 1143.0 71.500%

296 Lotsikas, Gracie JYR Steffiana Intro C 2136.0 68.000%

292 Gibson, Katie AA Revere Intro C 3132.0 66.000%

230 Monninger, Natalie JYR Pediddle Intro C 4129.0 64.500%

290 Carroll, Laura JYR Pediddle Intro C 5121.0 60.500%

231 Moore, Elora AA Money's Mighty Hot Intro C 6119.0 59.500%

101.1 Training Level Test 1 Div AClass: Nebesky, Aviva (L)

230 Monninger, Natalie JYR Pediddle Training 1 1150.5 65.435%

217 Etchberger, Rachel JYR Thadeus Thatcher Training 1 2146.5 63.696%

219 Magers, Karen AA Torchrunner Training 1 3144.5 62.826%

200 Allen, Jennifer AA Peanut Training 1 4141.0 61.304%

101.2 Training Level Test 1 Div BClass: Nebesky, Aviva (L)

300 Smedley, Jessica AA Boden Training 1 1157.5 68.478%

276 Hattenburg, Liz AA I Am The Storm Training 1 2148.0 64.348%

282 Altstatt, Alice AA Zahira Training 1 3138.5 60.217%

231 Moore, Elora AA Money's Mighty Hot Training 1 4137.0 59.565%

101.3 Training Level Test 1 Div CClass: Nebesky, Aviva (L)

262 Gibbon, Abby PRO Sumatra Training 1 1164.5 71.522%

294 Secan, John PRO Sky Pirate Training 1 2151.5 65.870%

284 Sheppard, Natalie PRO Savannah Isa Foxy Filly Training 1 3143.0 62.174%

102.1 Training Level Test 2 Div AClass: Nebesky, Aviva (L)

295 Walton, Sarah JYR The Huntsman Training 2 1179.0 68.846%

219 Magers, Karen AA Torchrunner Training 2 2169.5 65.192%

217 Etchberger, Rachel JYR Thadeus Thatcher Training 2 3164.0 63.077%

200 Allen, Jennifer AA Peanut Training 2 4157.0 60.385%
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102.2 Training Level Test 2 Div BClass: Nebesky, Aviva (L)

300 Smedley, Jessica AA Boden Training 2 1178.0 68.462%

204 Braun, Amanda AA Commando Training 2 2177.5 68.269%

282 Altstatt, Alice AA Zahira Training 2 3168.0 64.615%

241 Jaeger, Kelly AA Second Chance Girl Training 2 4165.5 63.654%

102.3 Training Level Test 2 Div CClass: Nebesky, Aviva (L)

262 Gibbon, Abby PRO Sumatra Training 2 1189.5 72.885%

294 Secan, John PRO Sky Pirate Training 2 2180.0 69.231%

284 Sheppard, Natalie PRO Savannah Isa Foxy Filly Training 2 3162.0 62.308%

103.1 Training Level Test 3 Div AClass: Gerlach, Wanya (L)

246 McGrain, Morgan JYR Guyon Training 3 1151.0 68.636%

295 Walton, Sarah JYR The Huntsman Training 3 2143.5 65.227%

247 Raulin, Leslie AA Zendola Fortuna Training 3 3141.5 64.318%

239 Jaeger, Jonah JYR Saint Peter Training 3 4137.5 62.500%

226 Przybocki, Jemma JYR Primarily Pink Training 3 5137.0 62.273%

103.2 Training Level Test 3 Div BClass: Gerlach, Wanya (L)

210 Byrd, Linda AA Mae West Training 3 1153.0 69.545%

204 Braun, Amanda AA Commando Training 3 2151.5 68.864%

298 Fleming, Mary AA Seriously Sinatra Training 3 3143.0 65.000%

287 Benson, Erin AA Leroy Brown Training 3 4124.0 56.364%

293 Potter, Hannah AA Rolex Training 3 5121.0 55.000%

103.3 Training Level Test 3 Div CClass: Gerlach, Wanya (L)

256 McGrain, Michael PRO Soprano Song Training 3 1147.5 67.045%

321 Albright, Ben PRO Brodie Training 3 2135.0 61.364%

108 Training Level Musical FreestyleClass: Gerlach, Wanya (L)

295 Walton, Sarah JYR The Huntsman Free-Tr 1189.0 63.000%

111.1 First Level Test 1 Div AClass: Gerlach, Wanya (L)

246 McGrain, Morgan JYR Guyon First 1 1183.5 67.963%

298 Fleming, Mary AA Seriously Sinatra First 1 2170.0 62.963%

285 Jones, Kara AA Two to Tango First 1 3165.0 61.111%

226 Przybocki, Jemma JYR Primarily Pink First 1 4160.5 59.444%

251 Maranto, Donna AA Cromwell (Olllie) First 1 5159.5 59.074%

111.2 First Level Test 1 DivBClass: Gerlach, Wanya (L)

256 McGrain, Michael PRO Soprano Song First 1 1193.5 71.667%

321 Albright, Ben PRO Brodie First 1 2181.0 67.037%

252 McGrain, Michael PRO Casanova First 1 3177.5 65.741%

293 Potter, Hannah AA Rolex First 1 4142.5 52.778%
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112 First Level Test 2Class: Gerlach, Wanya (L)

252 McGrain, Michael PRO Casanova First 2 1206.5 64.531%

286 Artimovich, Patricia AA Doucette First 2 2205.0 64.063%

285 Jones, Kara AA Two to Tango First 2 3191.5 59.844%

293 Potter, Hannah AA Rolex First 2 4184.0 57.500%

113 First Level Test 3Class: Gerlach, Wanya (L)

283 Calkins, Ali PRO Albarino First 3 1227.0 66.765%

299 Fleming, Mary AA Self Appointed First 3 2213.0 62.647%

286 Artimovich, Patricia AA Doucette First 3 3209.5 61.618%

124 Second Level TOCClass: Gerlach, Wanya (L)

299 Fleming, Mary AA Self Appointed Second 1 1204.0 61.818%

288 Brenengen, Ava JYR Relativity Second 3 2245.0 59.756%

327 Mukerjee, Diane AA Gracie Slick Second 1 3192.5 58.333%

288 Brenengen, Ava JYR Relativity Second 1 4191.5 58.030%

327 Mukerjee, Diane AA Gracie Slick Second 2 5218.5 56.026%

134 Third Level TOCClass: Gerlach, Wanya (L)

258 Suever, Jamie PRO Jasper Third 1 1192.5 58.333%

279 Spertzel, Karyn AA Zanzibar Third 1 2191.5 58.030%

261 Eventing TOC - SmallClass: Nebesky, Aviva (L)

274 Perry, Mary AA Cosimo E-BN-B 1149.5 74.750%

274 Perry, Mary AA Cosimo E-NOV-A 2153.5 73.095%

351 Western TOC Div 1Class: Nebesky, Aviva (L)

242 Kennedy, Anita AA Scooter W-Basic2 1158.5 68.913%

244 Long, Beverly AA Lucy W-Intro4 2143.0 68.095%

244 Long, Beverly AA Lucy W-Intro3 3136.0 68.000%

242 Kennedy, Anita AA Scooter W-Basic3 4130.0 65.000%

112 Baker, Jennifer AA Nipper W-Intro3 5121.5 60.750%

112 Baker, Jennifer AA Nipper W-Intro2 6108.0 60.000%

451 Gaited TOC Div 1Class: Nebesky, Aviva (L)

313 Richards, Grace AA Cash Ransom IJA-A 1136.5 71.842%

323 Kimmel, Lauren PRO Cash Ransom IJA-11-E 2171.0 63.333%
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